List of Shareholders whose shares transferred to the credit of Investor Education and protection Fund in terms of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 - 2nd lot

First Name [Middle Last Name|Father/Hu |Father/Hu|Father/Hus |ADDRESS Country |State District PIN Folio No |Clintld- |Number [Nominal |Actual
Name sband sband band Last Dp of Share (value of [date of
First Middle Name IdAccount Share Transfer
Name Name No to IEPF
GOPAL NARAIN  |AGRAWAL [FAKIR CHAND AGARWAL |90 KATRA INDIA Uttar Etah 206001 |A001787 1000 1000(24-Jul-
SEVA KALI Pradesh 2018
,NEW CITY
PRAVEEN |KUMAR |AGRAWAL (LT KEDARNA |AGRAWAL |PRADEEP INDIA Bihar Patna 800016 |A001994 270 270|24-Jul-
TH ENTERPRISES 2018
,BIRUPUR
HOUSE R K
AVENUE
NANI GOPAL ADHIKARY (T P ADHIKARY |C/O SHYAMAL |INDIA West South 24 |700140 |A02935 2000 2000]{24-Jul-
CHOUDHURY Bengal Parganas 2018
,DASPARA,SAR
ADA PALLY,
PO.BATANAGA
R,24
PGS.(SOUTH)
GAGAN AGARWAL |R K AGARWAL |25,JANAKPURI, |INDIA Uttar Bareilly 243122 A02942 1000 1000|24-Jul-
IZATNAGAR Pradesh 2018
,BAREILLY
DIGENDRA |NATH BASU LTE PRASANN [BASU 104 PALLISREE |INDIA West Kolkata 700092 B001634 1000 1000|24-Jul-
AKUMAR PO REGENT Bengal 2018
ESTATE
,CALCUTTA
LOKESH BEHL BEHL Q 25 VIKAS INDIA Delhi West 110059 B001732 1000 1000|24-Jul-
VIHAR ,UTTAM Delhi 2018
NAGAR
JETHWA BHAVNA BHAVNA SHREE NATH  |INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 B002318 1000 1000(24-Jul-
ENTERPRISE 2018
,OPP JAKAT
NAKA
KOTHARIA
MAIN RD




SUSHMITA BOSE DHURJATI [PRASAD  [BOSE C/OD P BOSE [INDIA West Kolkata 700025 [B002686 270 270(24-ul-
,PUNJAB Bengal 2018
NATIONAL
BANK
CHIMANLAL | BHAICHAN [BILAKHIA [LATE BHAICHAN|BILAKHIA  |C/O SCOOTER [INDIA West Kolkata 700013 [B005204 2000 2000|24-Jul-
D D CENTRE,1B Bengal 2018
INDIAN
MIRROR
STREET
SANJOY KUMAR |BATABYAI [SHIB KUMAR |BATABYAL [SONATORE  [INDIA West Birbhum [731101 [B005313 1000 1000/24-Jul-
PARA SURI Bengal 2018
,BIRBHUM
DINESH JAGANNA |BHARTIYA [JAGANNA BHARTIYA [62 LAIPATRAI [INDIA Maharash |Akola 444001 [B005990 1000 1000/24-Jul-
TH TH SOCIETY tra 2018
,GOKUL
COLONY
AKOLA
RAM AVTAR  [BANSAL |[LATE RC BANSAL  [34,EXTN,3 INDIA Delhi West 110041 |B007043 270 270(24-ul-
NANJLOI Delhi 2018
MADHU BHATIA |MOTUMA BHATIA 4406-7-8, INDIA Karnataka |Bangalore [560001  [B03058 1000 1000/24-Jul-
L HIGH POINT IV Urban 2018
,45,PALACE
ROAD,
KALAVATI  |K BROACH |K BROACHWA [FLAT INDIA Maharash [Mumbai [400097  [B03248 2000 2000|24-Jul-
WALA LA NO.203,AKASH tra City 2018
GANGA
,BACHANI
NAGAR ROAD,
MALAD(E)
TANMAY (K BROACH |K BROACHWA [FLAT INDIA Maharash [Mumbai [400097  [B03249 1250 1250/24-Jul-
WALA LA NO.203,AKASH tra City 2018
GANGA
,BACHANI

NAGAR ROAD




KAUSHAL

BROACH (K
WALA

BROACHWA
LA

FLAT
NO.203,"AKAS
H GANGA"
,BACHANI
NAGAR ROAD

INDIA

Maharash
tra

Mumbai
City

400097

B03250

270

270

24-Jul-
2018

ANJANA

BHATIA B

BHATIA

C/O BHATIA
CYCLE SYORE
,RAILWAY
ROAD

INDIA

Haryana

Hissar

125001

B03950

1000

1000

24-Jul-
2018

MADHUMIT
A

BHADURI

—

BHADURI

SIDDESWARY
PARA, P.O.
KALNA ,DIST.
BURDWAN

INDIA

West
Bengal

Bardhama
n

713409

B04026

1000

1000

24-Jul-
2018

KAMAL

KISHORE

BANG LATE

BANG

H.NO. 5-2-49
PARIPALLY
STREET, ,P.O.
SIDDIPET,

INDIA

Telangana

Medak

502103

B04520

2000

2000

24-)ul-
2018

ARINDAM

BANDYOP |D
ADH

BANDOPAD
HYAY

PLOT -1, STATE
BANK COLONY,
LAXMI
NARAYAN
MOTILAL
ROAD,

INDIA

West
Bengal

Kolkata

700061

B04536

1000

1000

24-)ul-
2018

BASAVAR |H
AJU

NANJUNDAI
AH

CANARA
BANK,
REGIONAL
OFFICE,
,RAMBHWN
COMPLEX,
KODIAL BAIL,

INDIA

Karnataka

Dakshina
Kannada

575003

B04752

1000

1000

24-Jul-
2018

AMITA

CHATURV [V
EDI

CHATURVED
|

HOUSE NO
1221 SECTOR
D ,INDIRA
NAGAR
LUCKNOW

INDIA

Uttar
Pradesh

Lucknow

226016

C003350

2000

2000

24-Jul-
2018

BIMAN

ROY

CHOUDHU
RY

o

CHOUDHUR
Y

PRINCE COURT
,114/B PRINCE
ANWAR SHAH

RD

INDIA

West
Bengal

Kolkata

700068

C02229

540

540

24-Jul-
2018




SAURENDR |NATH CHAUDHU |S CHAUDHURI|21/4A KALI INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110001 |C02246 1000 1000/24-Jul-
A RI BARI MARG 2018
,BSNL TYPE IV
QUARTERS
A C CHANDY |M C CHACKO QR-NO.J-74 INDIA Jharkhand [Ranchi 834002 C02265 2000 2000(24-Jul-
,H.S.L. COLONY 2018
SHEKHAR CHAKRAB (C CHAKRABAR |FLAT "E" INDIA West Hooghly 712232 C02872 1000 1000|24-Jul-
ART Tl BLOCK-A GR Bengal 2018
FLOOR,R S
APARTMENT,4
/1SN
MUKHERJEE
LANE,BHADRA
KALI
DEB DAS CHATTERJ (B C CHATTERJEE|C-22/7 INDIA West Kolkata 700089 C02878 1000 1000|24-Jul-
EE KALINDI Bengal 2018
HOUSING
ESTATE,
,CALCUTTA
RAJESH CHOWDH |S N CHOUDHAR (31, DR. INDIA West Kolkata 700020 C02893 1000 1000|24-Jul-
AERY Y RAJENDRA Bengal 2018
ROAD,
,CALCUTTA
ARUN CHANDR |DEKA LATE DHANIRA |DEKA K K INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 D001568 1000 1000|24-Jul-
M BHATTACHARY 2018
ARD
,CHENIKUTHI
MEERA DEVI GOPAL RAJAK C/O GOPAL INDIA Bihar Samastipu |848101 D001880 1000 1000|24-Jul-
RAJAK (D E E) r 2018
,D R M OFFICE,
N E RLY
SADHAN DEY LATE SUDHIRCH |DEY STATE BANK  |INDIA Assam Kamrup |781005 D002034 1000 1000(24-Jul-
ANDRA OF INDIA 2018
,GOVT ACCTTS
DEPT LHO
ANNEX NEIBM
SWATI DOSHI ARVIND DOSHI 826/27 INDIA Maharash [Pune 411002 D002319 270 270(24-Jul-
BUDHWAR tra 2018

PETH ,PUNE




SABITA DHAR ASHOK DHAR GH-4 GOLF  [INDIA West Kolkata 700040 |D004433 2000 2000|24-Jul-
LINK APPTS ,50 Bengal 2018
CHANDITALA

R UMA DEVI R S DAYANAND [H NO 7-1-520 [INDIA Telangana |Hyderaba [500003 [D005046 1000 1000/24-Jul-
BAMDIMET d 2018
,SECUNDERAB
AD

NILON DEBNATH |LATE NIBARON |DEBNATH |KULTIROAD [INDIA West Hooghly [712149 |[D005179 1000 1000/24-Jul-
,PANDUA Bengal 2018

PAUL ARTHUR [DSOUZA [IGNATIUS DSOUZA  [D/617 RAJ INDIA Maharash [Mumbai (400103  [D005382 1000 1000/24-Jul-
TOWERS I C tra City 2018
COLONEY
BORIVALI (W)

SADANAND DESHPAN [JAGANNA 14/8 INDIA Maharash [Pune 411029 [D005857 1000 1000/24-Jul-

DE TH ANANDNAGAR tra 2018

PARK
,KOTHRUD

GITA DEVI BASUDEO RAM RAJGANJ INDIA Jharkhand |Dhanbad 828113  |D006606 1000 1000(24-Jul-
ROAD NEAR 2018
RAJAJI HANI
,DHARMSALA
PO
KATRASGARH

R PARIMALA|DEVI D SRIDHAR  |c/OD INDIA Tamil Salem 636302 |D02997 270 270(24-ul-
SRIDHAR Nadu 2018
,BURN
STANDARD
COMPANY,HO
USING QUATE

AARTI RAJENDRA|DIWANII R DIWANI 103, MANAV  [INDIA Gujarat |Vadodara (390015 |D03421 270 270(24-ul-
MANDIR 2018
SOCIETY ,0LD

PADRA ROAD




BHAGWAN

DAS

LATE

DEEN

C/0.BHAGWA
N DAS BARTAN
WALE
,PURAMI
BAZARSINGH
WALA
BARNALA

INDIA

Uttar
Pradesh

Kaushamb
i

212201

D04097

2000

2000

24-Jul-
2018

MAHAVIR

PARSAD

GARG

GANGARA
M

GUPTA

S/O SH GANGA
RAM GUPTA \V
PO JHOJHU
KALAN
BHIWANI

INDIA

Haryana

Mahendra
garh

123310

G001452

1000

1000

24-Jul-
2018

MOHAMME
D

YUSUF

GITELI

IBRAHIM

GITELI

POLAN BAZAR
,C/O NEW
NASTA HOUSE
GODHRA

INDIA

Gujarat

Panch
Mahals

389001

G001704

1000

1000

24-)ul-
2018

SANGITABE
N

GOSAI

PRAVINGI
RI

,MEHSANA3
BHARAT
NAGAR
SOCIETY
HIGHWAY,ME
HSANA

INDIA

Gujarat

Mahesana

384120

G001931

2000

2000

24-)ul-
2018

PRAVIN

GIRIA

GOSAI

ANAND

GIRI

10C
CHANDAN
COMPLEX ,NR
VASUKANAND
TOWER

INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedab
ad

380061

G001932

2000

2000

24-Jul-
2018

GYAN

GUPTA

RAMPRAK
ASH

GUPTA

S17/331A
MALDAHIYA
,VARANASI

INDIA

Uttar
Pradesh

Varanasi

221002

G002273

2000

2000

24-)ul-
2018

SOuU

JYOTI

GANDHE
WAR

GANDHEWA
R

C/O DEEPAK R
GANDHEWAR
,CENTRAL
BANK OF
INDIA

INDIA

Maharash
tra

Buldhana

443001

G003743

1000

1000

24-Jul-
2018




ARCHNA

GROVER

GROVER

HOUSE NO 36
POCKET A-2
,SECTOR-4
ROHINI

INDIA

Delhi

North
West

110085

G005435

1000

1000

24-Jul-
2018

SHRIRAM

MATADIN

GUPTA

MATADIN

GUPTA

RNO 4
AMRUTLAL
WADI
,RAMDEV KI
CHAWL
GANGADHAR
PHILAJI

INDIA

Maharash
tra

Mumbai
City

400049

G005802

1000

1000

24-Jul-
2018

SUIIT

KUMER

GHOSE

LATE

SATISHCH
ANDRA

GHOSE

14/32 GOLF
CLUB ROAD
,CALCUTTA

INDIA

West
Bengal

Kolkata

700033

G005883

2000

2000

24-Jul-
2018

GOPAL

GUPTA

GUPTA

LAXMINARAYA
N ASHUK
KUMAR
,51/43,
KATIYAR
MARKET,

INDIA

Uttar
Pradesh

Kanpur
Nagar

208001

G04367

1000

1000

24-)ul-
2018




